
  

Sunday, 13th March  

Lent II                 

11am Sung Mass 

Setting: Mass in F, Darke 

Motet:  Thou Knowest Lord, Purcell 
 

Sunday, 20TH March                

Lent III 

11am Sung Mass 

Setting: Mass in A Minor, Casciolini 

Motet:  Verily, verily I say unto you, Tallis 
 

Sunday 27th March  

Lent IV, Mothering Sunday            

11am Sung Mass 

Setting: Missa Brevis, Lotti 

Motet: Ave Maria, Parsons 

 

Sunday, 3rd April  

Passion Sunday 

11am Sung Mass 

Setting: Mass in F, Harris 

Motet:  View me Lord, Lloyd 
 

6pm  Evensong and Benediction 

Responses: Radcliffe 

Canticles: Wood in E flat No 2 

Motet: Turn Thy face from my sins, Attwood 

Sunday, 10th April 

Palm Sunday 

11am   Sung Mass 

Setting: Mass for 4 voices, Byrd 

Motet: Hosanna to the Son of David, Weelkes 

 

Thursday, 14th April 

Maundy Thursday              

11am Sung Mass 

Setting: Missa Aeterna Christi Munera, 
Palestrina 

Motet: God so loved the World, Stainer 

Motet: Ave Verum, Byrd 
 

Friday, 15th April             

Good Friday  

10:30am   Good Friday Liturgy 
 

8pm Tenebrae 

Psalms: The Lamentations of Jeremiah 

Lassus & Victoria 

 

Saturday, 16th April 

Holy Saturday 

8pm    Sung Mass 

Setting: Mass in C and F, Stanford 

Motet: Ex Ore Innocentium, Ireland 

Director of Music     Natasha Goldsworth         Organist    Matthew Clarke  
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Sunday, 17th April 

Easter Day 

11am     Sung Mass 

Setting: Mass in F, Wood 

Motet:  This Joyful Eastertide, Wood 

 

Sunday, 24th April 

Easter II 

Setting: Mass in E, Darke 

Motet: Easter anthem, Billings 

 

Sunday, 1st May 

Easter III 

11am       Sung Mass 

Setting: Missa l’hora passa, Viadana 

Motet: If ye love me, Tallis 
 

6pm  Evensong and Benediction 

Responses: Reading 

Canticles: Stanford in B flat 

Motet: Blessed be the God and Father, Wesley 

 

Sunday, 8th May 

Easter IV 

11am        Sung Mass 

Setting: Mass in F, Rheinberger 

Motet: Psalm 23, Goodall 

 


